54 Main catalogue part 4 – 04.2007 / Residual current monitors, Residual current monitoring systems / Ground Fault Monitors
Bender Inc - 700 Fox Chase - Coatesville, PA 19320 - Toll-free: 1-800-356-4266 - Web: www.bender.org
 Right to modifications reserved ! – © Bender Group
Device features
•  AC / DC sensitive ground fault current
monitor - Type B according to
IEC 62020 and IEC 60755
• r.m.s. value measurement (AC + DC)

Screw mounting
Note: The upper mounting clip must be ordered separately (see
ordering information).
Residual current monitor RCMA420
Connection of measuring current transformers
4
.2
  Main catalogue part 4 – 04.2007 / Residual current monitors, Residual current monitoring systems 57
Residual current monitor RCMA420
Ordering information
Type Response  Frequency  Supply  Art. No.
 range IΔn range voltage US*
RCMA420-D-1 30…500 mA 0…2000 Hz DC 9.6…94 V/ B 9404 3001
   AC 42…460 Hz 16…72 V
RCMA420-D-2 30…500 mA 0…2000 Hz DC 70…300 V/ B 9404 3002
   AC 42…460 Hz  70…300 V
* Absolute values
Measuring current transformers
Type Inside diameter (mm) Art. No.
W20AB ø 20 B 9808 0008
W35AB ø 35 B 9808 0016
W60AB ø 60 B 9808 0026
Connection cable measuring current transformer – RCMA420-D
Type Length / m Art. No.
WX-100 1  B 9808 0503
WX-250 2.5 B 9808 0504
WX-500 5 B 9808 0505